PROPERTY & INLAND MARINE

GREATpolicy®Success List

Property & Inland Marine Division - Windsor Office

Helping Your Write Success

We're proud of the coverages we've written for agents just
like you. Here are some of our GREATpolicy success stories!

GREATpolicy.gaig.com

Description of Risk

BUILT ON RELATIONSHIPS. FOCUSED ON SOLUTIONS.®

For more information, contact:

Judy Cosgrove
jcosgrove@gaig.com
Office: 860-683-4710
GAIG.com/PIM

Coverage Offered

Premium Paid*

Contractor's Equipment - Utility Services

Motor Truck Cargo - Auto Hauler

Contractor's Equipment - Landscaping

Motor Truck Cargo - Hauls for Amazon

Builder's Risk - Construction of Fire
Resistive Storage Building

Motor Truck Cargo - Hauling Beverages

Builder's Risk Renovation

$96,000 total schedule

$150,000 per unit limit
Two Scheduled Vehicles

$400,000 schedule
$100,000 per unit limit
One Scheduled Vehicle

$250,000 Any One Vehicle,
$500,000 Any One Loss

$100,000 per unit limit
One Scheduled Vehicle

$6,900,000 Any One Loss

*Premium may vary based on individual circumstances. All coverage is subject to underwriting eligibility. Great American Insurance Group,
301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Agent Portal may not be available at all times. Coverage is summarized. Refer to the actual policy
for a full description if applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company,
Great American Insurance Company of New York, Great American Alliance Insurance Company and Great American Assurance Company,
which are authorized insurers in all 50 states and the DC. © 2022 Great American Insurance Company. Al rights reserved. 5807-PIM (03/22)

$750 MP

$9,390

$3,100

$2,822

$1,000

$21,807

$17,000
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