GREATpolicy® Success List

Property & Inland Marine Division - Windsor Office

Helping Your Write Success

We're proud of the coverages we've written for agents just like you. Here are some of our GREATpolicy success stories!

GREATpolicy.gaig.com

For more information, contact:

Judy Cosgrove jcosgrove@gaig.com Office: 860-683-4710 GAIG.com/PIM

Description of Risk	Coverage Offered	Premium Paid*
Contractor's Equipment - Utility Services	\$96,000 total schedule	\$750 MP
Motor Truck Cargo - Auto Hauler	\$150,000 per unit limit Two Scheduled Vehicles	\$9,390
Contractor's Equipment - Landscaping	\$400,000 schedule	\$3,100
Motor Truck Cargo - Hauls for Amazon	\$100,000 per unit limit One Scheduled Vehicle	\$2,822
Builder's Risk - Construction of Fire Resistive Storage Building	\$250,000 Any One Vehicle, \$500,000 Any One Loss	\$1,000
Motor Truck Cargo - Hauling Beverages	\$100,000 per unit limit One Scheduled Vehicle	\$21,807
Builder's Risk Renovation	\$6,900,000 Any One Loss	\$17,000

*Premium may vary based on individual circumstances. All coverage is subject to underwriting eligibility. Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, 0H 45202. Agent Portal may not be available at all times. Coverage is summarized. Refer to the actual policy for a full description if applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great American Insurance Company of New York, Great American Alliance Insurance Company and Great American Assurance Company, which are authorized insurers in all 50 states and the DC. © 2022 Great American Insurance Company. All rights reserved. 5807-PIM (03/22)

